
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-4213 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/14/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/21/2021 4/21/2021

Enactment date: 30183Enactment #:

Title: R49
Authorization for Change Order (#4) in the amount of  in the amount of $46,598 with Michael Baker
International, Inc., for consulting and engineering services for design, construction documents, cost
estimates, and bidding assistance for the City of Allentown in the construction of the greenway / trail.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R49 -  Michael Baker, 2. Resolution #30183

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/21/2021 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

